duen

RAIMAT GOLF CLUB
=<, TORNEIG DE NADAL 2018

Fecha Listado: 13/12/2018
Hora Listado: 12:15:55

GREENSOME - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 15/12/2018 CODIGO: CB3518885
13Vuelta
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TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (01)

2 (03)

3 (05)

4 (07)

6 (09)

7 (1)

9 (13)

11 (19)

13 (17)

09:30

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON
PIGEM PALMES, JORDI

GARAU SOLE, JAIME
XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA

ALBERO ALIAGA, MIGUEL

VEEN FERRO, ANTON JOHAN
SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON

SEVE REIG, JOAN POL

BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN
BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO
CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA
CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI
IGLESIAS GRACIA, CARMEN
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTOR
REGANY PLANAS, SANTIAGO
SERENTILL REIG, XAVIER

VIDAL BARIOS, GERARD

MATEO VILLORIA, DIDAC
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
PANADES GARCIA, M?.CARMEN
JARDI MARTI, RAMON

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL

MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER

CIVIT BALSELLS, JOSE AMBROSIO
FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRIC
PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MARCO
GARRETA ABRIL, XAVIER

PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS
MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP MARIA
VIDAL SANZ, JOAN

ALBERTIN ARRIBAS, CARLOS
DOLSA SANVICENS, ESTEVE

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

2 (02)

3 (04)

4 (06)

5 (08)

6 (10)

8 (12)

10 (14)

12 (16)

14 (18)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:40

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MARIA

LEE PARK, HYANG-JA
PARK, CHAE SUN

GODIA SANS, ANTONIA

MORENO ARANDA, MARIA CARMEN
OCARA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR
GUIU RIBE, JORDI

GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA

PONS SELLART, ESTER
PUIGDEVALL BEL, PEPA

FARRE ARIKO, PAU

OLMEDO SUBIRA, CARLA

FARRE ARINO, JAN

FARRE SURIA, ROMAN

BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON
BONET MONTEJO, DAVID

CORTES SALMERON, RAMON JOAN
CORTES TORRENTO, RAMON JUAN
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA
BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL
PORTA VICENTE, JOAN

SALES SERNA, JOSE

SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA CABANES, M2.LOURDES
SALO CATALA, ENRIC

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO
GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, FRANCISCO
SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT

PON BOTARDA, JOSE

PIJUAN PERALBA, JORDI
PALLAS PORTA, GERARD



